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Contains a minimum of 30% recycled content.

90104

Deflecto Stackable Cubes fit 
perfectly under this Desk Shelf, 
maximizing your workspace.
(Stackable Cubes sold separately)

SIMPLE  |  SMART  |  STURDY
Use alone or together as a desk set 
for maximum organization. 

Create an environmentally responsible, 
coordinated office with this group of 
recycled, plastic desk accessories. Made 
from a minimum of 30% recycled content.
100% recyclable.

DESK
ACCESSORIES

sustainable office®

recycled

Item
Number

391104

34204

38904

34504

38104

34804

34904

39304

39404

90104

List
PriceDescription

Stackable Letter Tray

Large Pencil Cup

Desk Caddy

Small Incline Sorter

Drawer Organizer

Magazine File

Jumbo Magazine File

Hanging File Holder

Desk Shelf

Business Card Holder

Your
Price

5.25

7.25

10.59

11.59

6.48

8.79

15.99

21.49

38.99

1.30

39404
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