deflect-o

sustainable office®



SIMPLE | SMART | STURDY

Use alone or together as a desk set for maximum organization.

Create an environmentally responsible, coordinated office with this group of recycled, plastic desk accessories. Made from a minimum of 30% recycled content. 100% recyclable.

Item Number	Description	List Price	Your Price
391104	Stackable Letter Tray	5.25	
34204	Large Pencil Cup	7.25	
38904	Desk Caddy	10.59	
34504	Small Incline Sorter	11.59	
38104	Drawer Organizer	6.48	
34804	Magazine File	8.79	
34904	Jumbo Magazine File	15.99	
39304	Hanging File Holder	21.49	
39404	Desk Shelf	38.99	
90104	Business Card Holder	1.30	



